OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 36 Women, 400m Medley Open
11.02.2023 - 10:06 Startlist Prelim
JR 4:55.47 3EJIEHKEBWY, Bacunuca 01.01.2016

KMC : 5:30.50 / MC :5:11.50 / MCMK : 4:40.45

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

3
4
5

BOLSHAKOVA, Oksana
ZARETSKAYA, Viktoriya
BASAVA, Aleksandra

Heat 2 of 3

©CoOoO~NOOUILrdWNEO

YATSEVICH, VALERYIA
LIASKOVA, Yaraslsva
SEMIANKOVA, Sofiya
KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
PIATRUTSKAYA, Anna
VASHKEVICH, DAMINIKA
YATSUK, Aleksandra
KAVALCHUK, Karyna
BLOTSKAYA, Palina
MAROQOZ, Palina

Heat 3 of 3

O©CoOoO~NOUILdWNEO

BUTSIANKOVA, Maria
KLINTUCHOVA, Karyna
ZAVATSKAYA, Veronika
KRYVASHEYA, VIKTORYIA
BAYESHKA, Darya
AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta
SHEUHYK, Aliaksandra
BELAVUSAVA, Palina
KLENDZIY, Kseniya
PINCHUK, PAVLINA

rlp

2004
2007
2009

2009
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009

2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

paspsz

MC
KMC
1

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

CtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHcK
Butebckasa obnactb
Mornnesckasi 0651acTb

lpoaHeckas obnacTb
Butebckast o6n1actb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

pogHeckasa obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MwuHckast obnacTtb
Morunesckasi 06/1acTb

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

Butebckas o6nactb
MwnHckas obnacTb
MuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

NT
6:00.00
6:05.00

5:50.00
5:36.50
5:34.40
5:25.44
5:17.18
5:21.70
5:30.00
5:35.00
5:38.00
5:57.00

5:42.29
5:35.00
5:32.31
5:21.75
5:09.18
5:20.00
5:26.70
5:34.81
5:37.00
5:54.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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